11:07 AM Dripping Springs Community Library Dist.
01121115 General Ledger
Cash Basis As of December 31, 2014
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Class Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance
Cash in Register 95.36
Total Cash in Register 95.36
Cash in TexPool - Operating 36.55
Total Cash in TexPool - Operating 36.55
Cash in TexPool - Reserves 110.19
Total Cash in TexPool - Reserves 110.19
Credit Card Clearing Account 135.44
Transfer 01/06/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 133.72 -133.72 1.72
Deposit 01/07/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 139.22 139.22 140.94
Transfer 01/07/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 1.60 -1.60 139.34
Transfer 01/09/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 2.50 -2.50 136.84
Deposit 01/10/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 80.35 80.35 217.19
Transfer 01/13/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 74.25 -74.25 142.94
Transfer 01/14/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 4.00 -4.00 138.94
Transfer 01/15/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 9.10 -9.10 129.84
Deposit 01/17/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 125.35 125.35 255.19
Transfer 01/21/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 122.50 -122.50 132.69
Transfer 01/30/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 1.30 -1.30 131.39
Transfer 02/03/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 154.70 -154.70 -23.31
Transfer 02/03/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 33.85 -33.85 -57.16
Deposit 02/05/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 166.25 166.25 109.09
Transfer 02/07/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 18.99 -18.99 90.10
Transfer 02/10/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 72.63 -72.63 17.47
Deposit 02/13/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 125.47 125.47 142.94
Transfer 02/18/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 106.85 -106.85 36.09
Deposit 02/19/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 93.35 93.35 129.44
Transfer 02/21/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 14.00 -14.00 115.44
Transfer 02/26/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 172.31 -172.31 -56.87
Deposit 02/27/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 199.81 199.81 142.94
Transfer 02/28/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 11.00 -11.00 131.94
Transfer 03/03/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 77.60 -77.60 54.34
Transfer 03/04/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 1.75 -1.75 52.59
Transfer 03/06/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 35.45 -35.45 17.14
Deposit 03/07/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 88.60 88.60 105.74
Transfer 03/07/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 1.00 -1.00 104.74
Transfer 03/10/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 17.25 -17.25 87.49
Transfer 03/11/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 8.25 -8.25 79.24
Deposit 03/13/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 322.19 322.19 401.43
Transfer 03/13/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 265.54 -265.54 135.89
Transfer 03/17/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 27.00 -27.00 108.89
Transfer 03/19/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 3.00 -3.00 105.89
Transfer 03/24/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 117.10 -117.10 -11.21
Transfer 03/24/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 6.00 -6.00 -17.21
Transfer 03/26/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 5.05 -5.05 -22.26
Transfer 03/31/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 6.50 -6.50 -28.76
Deposit 04/01/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 152.35 152.35 123.59
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11:07 AM Dripping Springs Community Library Dist.

01121115 General Ledger

Cash Basis As of December 31, 2014

Type Date Num Name Memo Account Class Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance

Deposit 04/01/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 87.00 87.00 210.59
Transfer 04/01/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 69.45 -69.45 141.14
Transfer 04/07/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 23.75 -23.75 117.39
Transfer 04/07/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 14.40 -14.40 102.99
Deposit 04/11/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 164.23 164.23 267.22
Transfer 04/14/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 126.08 -126.08 141.14
Transfer 04/17/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 10.00 -10.00 131.14
Transfer 04/18/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 2.00 -2.00 129.14
Transfer 04/21/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 106.45 -106.45 22.69
Transfer 04/21/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 3.00 -3.00 19.69
Deposit 04/23/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 83.20 83.20 102.89
Transfer 04/24/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 1.75 -1.75 101.14
Transfer 04/25/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 4.00 -4.00 97.14
Transfer 04/28/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 130.40 -130.40 -33.26
Transfer 04/28/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 3.25 -3.25 -36.51
Deposit 04/30/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 172.80 172.80 136.29
Deposit 04/30/14 Cash Register #1 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 31.60 31.60 167.89
Transfer 05/01/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 32.75 -32.75 135.14
Transfer 05/02/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 2.50 -2.50 132.64
Transfer 05/08/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 14.50 -14.50 118.14
Deposit 05/09/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 155.74 155.74 273.88
Transfer 05/12/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 132.74 -132.74 141.14
Transfer 05/13/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 10.00 -10.00 131.14
Transfer 05/19/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 24.74 -24.74 106.40
Transfer 05/19/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 3.60 -3.60 102.80
Transfer 05/20/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 127.65 -127.65 -24.85
Transfer 05/21/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 9.25 -9.25 -34.10
Deposit 05/22/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 165.99 165.99 131.89
Transfer 05/23/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 1.90 -1.90 129.99
Transfer 05/27/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 5.25 -5.25 124.74
Transfer 05/27/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 1.25 -1.25 123.49
Deposit 05/30/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 243.38 243.38 366.87
Transfer 05/30/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 8.00 -8.00 358.87
Transfer 06/02/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 217.73 -217.73 141.14
Transfer 06/02/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 22.85 -22.85 118.29
Transfer 06/05/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 5.50 -5.50 112.79
Transfer 06/06/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 20.00 -20.00 92.79
Transfer 06/09/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 54.95 -54.95 37.84
Transfer 06/09/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 6.70 -6.70 31.14
Transfer 06/10/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 121.92 -121.92 -90.78
Transfer 06/11/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 2.75 -2.75 -93.53
Transfer 06/13/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 7.50 -7.50 -101.03
Transfer 06/16/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 30.49 -30.49 -131.52
Deposit 06/18/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 231.92 231.92 100.40
Transfer 06/18/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 7.50 -7.50 92.90
Deposit 06/19/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 40.74 40.74 133.64
Transfer 06/20/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 97.10 -97.10 36.54
Transfer 06/23/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 7.50 -7.50 29.04
Transfer 06/23/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 7.50 -7.50 21.54
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11:07 AM Dripping Springs Community Library Dist.

01121115 General Ledger

Cash Basis As of December 31, 2014

Type Date Num Name Memo Account Class Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance

Deposit 06/30/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 71.60 71.60 93.14
Deposit 06/30/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 161.15 161.15 254.29
Deposit 06/30/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 89.60 89.60 343.89
Transfer 06/30/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 145.65 -145.65 198.24
Transfer 06/30/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 32.95 -32.95 165.29
Transfer 07/01/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 35.65 -35.65 129.64
Transfer 07/03/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 5.00 -5.00 124.64
Transfer 07/07/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 1.00 -1.00 123.64
Deposit 07/09/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 203.39 203.39 327.03
Transfer 07/09/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 8.25 -8.25 318.78
Transfer 07/10/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 177.64 -177.64 141.14
Transfer 07/14/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 6.00 -6.00 135.14
Transfer 07/14/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 1.20 -1.20 133.94
Transfer 07/15/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 1.20 -1.20 132.74
Deposit 07/18/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 212.38 212.38 345.12
Transfer 07/21/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 209.58 -209.58 135.54
Transfer 07/24/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 22.00 -22.00 113.54
Transfer 07/28/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 186.90 -186.90 -73.36
Transfer 07/28/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 3.00 -3.00 -76.36
Deposit 07/31/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 106.10 106.10 29.74
Transfer 07/31/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 50.36 -50.36 -20.62
Deposit 08/01/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 214.50 214.50 193.88
Deposit 08/01/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 206.55 206.55 400.43
Transfer 08/04/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 2.20 -2.20 398.23
Transfer 08/06/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 5.25 -5.25 392.98
Transfer 08/08/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 135.10 -135.10 257.88
Transfer 08/11/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 168.23 -168.23 89.65
Deposit 08/12/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 193.43 193.43 283.08
Deposit 08/15/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 135.00 135.00 418.08
Transfer 08/18/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 126.00 -126.00 292.08
Transfer 08/19/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 3.00 -3.00 289.08
Transfer 08/20/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 8.50 -8.50 280.58
Transfer 08/25/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 171.93 -171.93 108.65
Deposit 08/28/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 181.93 181.93 290.58
Transfer 09/02/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 199.80 -199.80 90.78
Transfer 09/03/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 86.20 -86.20 4.58
Transfer 09/04/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 31.00 -31.00 -26.42
Deposit 09/09/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 31.00 31.00 4.58
Deposit 09/09/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 65.74 65.74 70.32
Deposit 09/09/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 87.50 87.50 157.82
Transfer 09/09/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 87.50 -87.50 70.32
Transfer 09/10/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 65.74 -65.74 4.58
Transfer 09/11/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 28.23 -28.23 -23.65
Transfer 09/12/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 3.20 -3.20 -26.85
Deposit 09/15/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 109.90 109.90 83.05
Deposit 09/15/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 28.23 28.23 111.28
Deposit 09/15/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 86.20 86.20 197.48
Deposit 09/15/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 3.20 3.20 200.68
Transfer 09/16/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 109.90 -109.90 90.78
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11:07 AM Dripping Springs Community Library Dist.

01121115 General Ledger

Cash Basis As of December 31, 2014

Type Date Num Name Memo Account Class Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance

Transfer 09/18/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 29.50 -29.50 61.28
Deposit 09/19/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 29.50 29.50 90.78
Deposit 09/19/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 12.50 12.50 103.28
Deposit 09/22/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 24.50 24.50 127.78
Transfer 09/22/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 12.50 -12.50 115.28
Transfer 09/23/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 24.50 -24.50 90.78
Deposit 09/25/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 6.75 6.75 97.53
Transfer 09/26/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 6.75 -6.75 90.78
Deposit 09/30/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 66.90 66.90 157.68
Transfer 09/30/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 5.75 -5.75 151.93
Transfer 10/01/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 61.15 -61.15 90.78
Transfer 10/02/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 25.00 -25.00 65.78
Transfer 10/03/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 3.40 -3.40 62.38
Transfer 10/06/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 30.94 -30.94 31.44
Transfer 10/06/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 2.50 -2.50 28.94
Deposit 10/07/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 59.34 59.34 88.28
Transfer 10/10/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 89.83 -89.83 -1.55
Deposit 10/14/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 15.45 15.45 13.90
Deposit 10/14/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 92.33 92.33 106.23
Transfer 10/14/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 15.45 -15.45 90.78
Transfer 10/16/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 36.57 -36.57 54.21
Deposit 10/17/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 83.62 83.62 137.83
Transfer 10/20/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 47.05 -47.05 90.78
Deposit 10/21/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 122.83 122.83 213.61
Transfer 10/22/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 122.83 -122.83 90.78
Transfer 10/24/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 55.25 -55.25 35.53
Transfer 10/27/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 178.45 -178.45 -142.92
Deposit 10/28/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 164.42 164.42 21.50
Deposit 10/28/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 233.70 233.70 255.20
Transfer 10/28/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 164.42 -164.42 90.78
Deposit 10/31/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 80.34 80.34 171.12
Deposit 11/03/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 80.34 -80.34 90.78
Deposit 11/05/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 75.39 75.39 166.17
Deposit 11/05/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 75.39 -75.39 90.78
Deposit 11/10/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 12.00 -12.00 78.78
Deposit 11/12/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 36.75 -36.75 42.03
Deposit 11/13/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 84.00 -84.00 -41.97
Deposit 11/14/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 132.75 132.75 90.78
Deposit 11/17/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 8.50 -8.50 82.28
Deposit 11/17/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 34.95 -34.95 47.33
Deposit 11/19/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 63.00 -63.00 -15.67
Deposit 11/20/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 40.25 -40.25 -55.92
Deposit 11/24/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 14.55 -14.55 -70.47
Deposit 11/24/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 10.00 -10.00 -80.47
Deposit 11/25/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 50.25 50.25 -30.22
Deposit 11/25/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 106.45 106.45 76.23
Deposit 12/02/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 32.30 32.30 108.53
Transfer 12/03/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 17.75 -17.75 90.78
Transfer 12/04/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 32.00 -32.00 58.78
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11:07 AM Dripping Springs Community Library Dist.
01121115 General Ledger
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Type Date Num Name Memo Account Class Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance
Transfer 12/08/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 62.95 -62.95 -4.17
Transfer 12/08/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 20.15 -20.15 -24.32
Deposit 12/10/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 197.95 197.95 173.63
Transfer 12/10/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 82.85 -82.85 90.78
Transfer 12/12/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 34.55 -34.55 56.23
Transfer 12/15/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 7.75 -7.75 48.48
Transfer 12/15/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 5.25 -5.25 43.23
Transfer 12/17/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 29.00 -29.00 14.23
Transfer 12/18/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 59.90 -59.90 -45.67
Transfer 12/19/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 104.40 -104.40 -150.07
Transfer 12/22/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 95.75 -95.75 -245.82
Transfer 12/22/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 18.50 -18.50 -264.32
Transfer 12/24/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 11.35 -11.35 -275.67
Transfer 12/26/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 25.00 -25.00 -300.67
Transfer 12/29/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 20.80 -20.80 -321.47
Deposit 12/30/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 152.90 152.90 -168.57
Deposit 12/30/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 211.80 211.80 43.23
Deposit 12/30/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 23.50 23.50 66.73
Deposit 12/30/14 Deposit Credit Card Cle...  General Pioneer Checking 2764 47.55 47.55 114.28
Transfer 12/31/14 Funds Transfer Credit Card Cle... Pioneer Checking 2764 23.50 -23.50 90.78

Total Credit Card Clearing Account 7,079.96 7,124.62 90.78
Future Facility Fund 6244 45,111.78
Check 01/31/14 VOID: Jan interest Future Facility F... Interest Income 0.00 0.00 45,111.78
Deposit 01/31/14 JAN INTEREST Future Facility F... Interest Income 28.74 28.74 45,140.52
Deposit 02/28/14 Feb interest Future Facility F... Interest Income 25.97 25.97 45,166.49
Deposit 03/31/14 March interest Future Facility F... Interest Income 28.77 28.77 45,195.26
Deposit 04/30/14 April Interest Future Facility F... Interest Income 27.86 27.86 45,223.12
Deposit 05/31/14 May Interest Future Facility F... Interest Income 28.81 28.81 45,251.93
Deposit 06/30/14 June Interest Future Facility F... Interest Income 27.90 27.90 45,279.83
Deposit 07/31/14 July Interest Future Facility F... Interest Income 28.84 28.84 45,308.67
Transfer 08/28/14 Funds Transfer Future Facility F... General Pioneer Checking 2764 15,000.00 15,000.00 60,308.67
Deposit 09/09/14 August Interest Future Facility F... Interest Income 30.09 30.09 60,338.76
Deposit 10/06/14 September Interest Future Facility F... Interest Income 37.20 37.20 60,375.96
Deposit 10/31/14 October Interest Future Facility F... Interest Income 38.46 38.46 60,414.42
Transfer 11/12/14 Funds Transfer Future Facility F... General Pioneer Checking 2764 5,857.00 5,857.00 66,271.42
Deposit 11/30/14 November Interest Future Facility F... Interest Income 39.53 39.53 66,310.95
Deposit 12/31/14 December Interest Future Facility F... Interest Income 42.24 42.24 66,353.19
Total Future Facility Fund 6244 21,241.41 0.00 66,353.19
Petty Cash 200.94
overage or shortage 0.94
Total overage or shortage 0.94
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Petty Cash - Other 200.00
Check 04/28/14 5147 Petty Cash VOID: Petty Cash General Pioneer Checking 2764 0.00 0.00 200.00
Check 06/26/14 Petty Cash - EXP Petty Cash -SPLIT- 193.43 -193.43 6.57
Deposit 06/26/14 Petty Cash - Shortag...  overage Petty Cash Overage or shortage expe... 4.54 4.54 11.11
Check 06/26/14 5190 Petty Cash Petty Cash General Pioneer Checking 2764 187.95 187.95 199.06
Check 06/26/14 1 Petty Cash - EXP Petty Cash -SPLIT- 193.43 -193.43 5.63
Total Petty Cash - Other 192.49 386.86 5.63
Total Petty Cash 192.49 386.86 6.57
Pioneer CD 24M - 1 21,133.15
Total Pioneer CD 24M - 1 21,133.15
Pioneer CD 24M - 2 21,218.56
Total Pioneer CD 24M - 2 21,218.56
Pioneer CD 24M - 3 21,623.16
Total Pioneer CD 24M - 3 21,623.16
Pioneer Checking 2764 20,603.88
Check 01/02/14 DEBIT salaries, staff Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 7,738.53 -7,738.53 12,865.35
Check 01/02/14 DEBIT EFTPS Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 2,412.63 -2,412.63 10,452.72
Check 01/02/14 DEBIT TIB Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Merchant Fee... 42.21 -42.21 10,410.51
Check 01/06/14 DEBIT salaries, staff Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 486.61 -486.61 9,923.90
Check 01/06/14 DEBIT PAYCHEX Pioneer Checkin... Paychex fees 148.37 -148.37 9,775.53
Check 01/06/14 DEBIT EFTPS Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 148.25 -148.25 9,627.28
Transfer 01/06/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 133.72 133.72 9,761.00
Check 01/07/14 BP Edward Jones Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 524.52 -524.52 9,236.48
Check 01/07/14 BP Edward Jones Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 539.61 -539.61 8,696.87
Deposit 01/07/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 261.16 261.16 8,958.03
Deposit 01/07/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Individual Gifts & Donations 8,000.00 8,000.00 16,958.03
Transfer 01/07/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 1.60 1.60 16,959.63
Transfer 01/09/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 2.50 2.50 16,962.13
Deposit 01/10/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Sales Tax Revenue 38,403.52 38,403.52 55,365.65
Deposit 01/10/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 377.62 377.62 55,743.27
Transfer 01/13/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 74.25 74.25 55,817.52
Transfer 01/14/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 4.00 4.00 55,821.52
Check 01/15/14 BP Brodart Co. Cust. # 425789 Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 33.35 -33.35 55,788.17
Check 01/15/14 BP Colibri Systems North... Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 116.25 -116.25 55,671.92
Check 01/15/14 BP DEMCO Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 174.33 -174.33 55,497.59
Check 01/15/14 BP Random House, Inc Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 20.00 -20.00 55,477.59
Check 01/15/14 BP Quill Corporation ACCT # C3417227 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 68.98 -68.98 55,408.61
Check 01/15/14 BP Progressive Waste S... Pioneer Checkin... Other 32.00 -32.00 55,376.61
Check 01/15/14 BP ABC Pestand Lawn ... 30852 Pioneer Checkin... Maintenance Services Ex... 147.00 -147.00 55,229.61
Check 01/15/14 BP Agua Dulce Pioneer Checkin... Other 94.00 -94.00 55,135.61
Check 01/15/14 BP BookPage Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 300.00 -300.00 54,835.61
Check 01/15/14 BP Hill Country Sun Pioneer Checkin... Marketing and Promoation ... 200.00 -200.00 54,635.61
Check 01/15/14 BP Vanguard Cleaning S... Pioneer Checkin... Custodial Services Expense 896.00 -896.00 53,739.61
Check 01/15/14 DEBIT Pedernales Electric c... Pioneer Checkin... Other 744.45 -744.45 52,995.16
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Check 01/15/14 BP GE Capital c/o Ricoh ... 445763-34708919 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 155.00 -155.00 52,840.16
Check 01/15/14 BP ProQuest LLC Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 1,120.00 -1,120.00 51,720.16
Check 01/15/14 BP Petty Cash Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 168.98 -168.98 51,5651.18
Check 01/15/14 5122 Recorded Books Cust. #121624 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 129.77 -129.77 51,421.41
Check 01/15/14 5117 Baker & Taylor Acct. # L8194744 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 2,476.70 -2,476.70 48,944.71
Check 01/15/14 5118 Xanadu Nursery & La... VOID: Pioneer Checkin... Building Maintenance Exp... 0.00 0.00 48,944.71
Check 01/15/14 5119 Tricia Allgyer Reimbursement for lost book paid for... Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 5.99 -5.99 48,938.72
Check 01/15/14 5120 Kim Hodgson Reimbursement for lost book paid for... Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 12.99 -12.99 48,925.73
Check 01/15/14 5121 Lynn Patrick Reimbursement for fines paid Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 3.75 -3.75 48,921.98
Check 01/15/14 DD Pat Galvin Pioneer Checkin... 4 Business Mileage Expe... 8.74 -8.74 48,913.24
Transfer 01/15/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 9.10 9.10 48,922.34
Check 01/16/14 DEBIT salaries, staff Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 7,546.61 -7,546.61 41,375.73
Check 01/16/14 DEBIT EFTPS Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 2,327.76 -2,327.76 39,047.97
Check 01/16/14 DEBIT PAYCHEX Pioneer Checkin... Paychex fees 198.03 -198.03 38,849.94
Deposit 01/17/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 406.99 406.99 39,256.93
Transfer 01/21/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 122.50 122.50 39,379.43
Check 01/21/14 5114 Recorded Books Pioneer Checkin... 2 Digital content expense 533.46 -533.46 38,845.97
Check 01/22/14 BP Bank of America Busi... Pioneer Checkin... Bank of American Credit ... 687.35 -687.35 38,158.62
Check 01/22/14 BP Edward Jones Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 511.61 -511.61 37,647.01
Check 01/23/14 5135 Amazon.com Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 1,198.25 -1,198.25 36,448.76
Check 01/28/14 Service Charge Pioneer Checkin... General Bank - Cash Management... 15.00 -15.00 36,433.76
Check 01/29/14 BP Thad Lamberson Pioneer Checkin... Maintenance Services Ex... 87.50 -87.50 36,346.26
Check 01/29/14 BP MuniServices, LLC Pioneer Checkin... MUNI expenses 1,500.00 -1,500.00 34,846.26
Check 01/29/14 BP Verizon Southwest 105120282315243100 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 303.03 -303.03 34,543.23
Check 01/29/14 BP Godinez Services Pioneer Checkin... Maintenance Services Ex... 170.00 -170.00 34,373.23
Check 01/29/14 BP Agua Dulce Pioneer Checkin... Other 94.00 -94.00 34,279.23
Check 01/29/14 BP GE Capital c/o Ricoh ... 445763-34708919 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 282.96 -282.96 33,996.27
Check 01/29/14 BP Protection One Alarm... Pioneer Checkin... Security Services Expense 249.01 -249.01 33,747.26
Check 01/29/14 BP School Outfitters Anonymous Donation Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 2,236.67 -2,236.67 31,510.59
Check 01/29/14 BP Bound To Stay Bound... Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 505.30 -505.30 31,005.29
Check 01/29/14 BP HOME DEPOT Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 6.98 -6.98 30,998.31
Check 01/29/14 BP AFLAC DTR93 Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 343.44 -343.44 30,654.87
Check 01/29/14 BP Quill Corporation ACCT # C3417227 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 311.70 -311.70 30,343.17
Check 01/29/14 DD Marion, Morgan Pioneer Checkin... Technical Services Suppli... 217.85 -217.85 30,125.32
Check 01/30/14 DEBIT salaries, staff Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 8,021.32 -8,021.32 22,104.00
Check 01/30/14 DEBIT EFTPS Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 2,504.67 -2,504.67 19,599.33
Check 01/30/14 DEBIT PAYCHEX Pioneer Checkin... Paychex fees 89.14 -89.14 19,510.19
Transfer 01/30/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 1.30 1.30 19,511.49
Deposit 01/31/14 Interest Pioneer Checkin... General Interest Income 27.11 27.11 19,538.60
Check 02/03/14 DEBIT Pedernales Electric c... Pioneer Checkin... Other 761.83 -761.83 18,776.77
Transfer 02/03/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 154.70 154.70 18,931.47
Transfer 02/03/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 33.85 33.85 18,965.32
Check 02/04/14 BP TML Intergovernment...  Annual Review for 2014 Pioneer Checkin... TML Insurance Expense 5,924.10 -5,924.10 13,041.22
Check 02/04/14 BP Vanguard Cleaning S... Pioneer Checkin... Custodial Services Expense 896.00 -896.00 12,145.22
Check 02/04/14 BP Susan Curran Financial 2013 1096/1099's (15) Pioneer Checkin... Accountant Expenses 175.00 -175.00 11,970.22
Check 02/04/14 BP Hill Country Springs 000104 Pioneer Checkin... Other 42.19 -42.19 11,928.03
Check 02/04/14 BP Godinez Services Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 245.00 -245.00 11,683.03
Check 02/04/14 BP Thad Lamberson 14.5 hours for January 2014 Pioneer Checkin... Maintenance Services Ex... 362.50 -362.50 11,320.53
Check 02/04/14 BP Brodart Co. Cust. # 425789 Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 58.35 -58.35 11,262.18
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Check 02/04/14 5123 Recorded Books Cust. #121624 Statement end date 1... Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 900.16 -900.16 10,362.02
Check 02/04/14 5124 Recorded Books Recorded Books Universal Class Su...  Pioneer Checkin... 2 Digital content expense 1,500.00 -1,500.00 8,862.02
Check 02/04/14 5125 Recorded Books Recorded Books indieflix Annual Sub... Pioneer Checkin... 2 Digital content expense 400.00 -400.00 8,462.02
Deposit 02/05/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... other 116.25 116.25 8,578.27
Deposit 02/05/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 507.92 507.92 9,086.19
Check 02/05/14 DEBIT TIB Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Merchant Fee... 46.12 -46.12 9,040.07
Transfer 02/07/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 18.99 18.99 9,059.06
Check 02/10/14 5126 St. Martin de Porres DS Library Pioneer Checkin... Program Services costs 100.00 -100.00 8,959.06
Transfer 02/10/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 72.63 72.63 9,031.69
Check 02/11/14 BP Print Plus DS Library Pioneer Checkin... X Innovation Expenses 78.00 -78.00 8,953.69
Check 02/11/14 BP Carved Stone VOID: Bookends & pencil Library Dir...  Pioneer Checkin... X Innovation Expenses 0.00 0.00 8,953.69
Check 02/11/14 BP Random House, Inc 02/01/2014 Statement - replacement...  Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 20.00 -20.00 8,933.69
Check 02/11/14 BP Clearwater Plumbing Clog in patron side CH. wing Pioneer Checkin... Maintenance Services Ex... 75.00 -75.00 8,858.69
Check 02/11/14 BP Quill Corporation ACCT # C3417227 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 88.98 -88.98 8,769.71
Check 02/11/14 BP DEMCO Invoice#5200765 Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 74.81 -74.81 8,694.90
Check 02/11/14 BP Bound To Stay Bound... Invoice#841120 Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 77.97 -77.97 8,616.93
Check 02/11/14 BP Kent Adhesive Produ...  Cust#18380 Order date 01/31/14 Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 30.26 -30.26 8,586.67
Check 02/11/14 5127 Baker & Taylor Acct. # 1L.8194744 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 4,607.59 -4,607.59 3,979.08
Check 02/11/14 5128 Melva Codina Library Director going away dinner at...  Pioneer Checkin... X Innovation Expenses 897.75 -897.75 3,081.33
Check 02/11/14 5129 Carved Stone Bookends & pencil Library Director gift ~ Pioneer Checkin... X Innovation Expenses 152.00 -152.00 2,929.33
General Journal 02/11/14 C Carved Stone For CHK BP voided on 02/11/14 Pioneer Checkin... X Innovation Expenses 152.00 -152.00 2,777.33
General Journal 02/11/14 CR Carved Stone Reverse of GJE C -- For CHK BP voi... Pioneer Checkin... X Innovation Expenses 152.00 152.00 2,929.33
Check 02/13/14 DEBIT salaries, staff Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 7,072.68 -7,072.68 -4,143.35
Check 02/13/14 DEBIT EFTPS Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 2,250.12 -2,250.12 -6,393.47
Check 02/13/14 DEBIT PAYCHEX Pioneer Checkin... Paychex fees 86.50 -86.50 -6,479.97
Deposit 02/13/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 303.24 303.24 -6,176.73
Deposit 02/13/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Individual Gifts & Donations 215.00 215.00 -5,961.73
Deposit 02/13/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Hays County 7,500.00 7,500.00 1,5638.27
Deposit 02/14/14 dd Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Sales Tax Revenue 52,204.67 52,204.67 53,742.94
Check 02/18/14 BP Edward Jones 1/31 - 2/13 payroll Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 482.10 -482.10 53,260.84
Check 02/18/14 BP Hill Country Sun Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 280.00 -280.00 52,980.84
Check 02/18/14 BP Progressive Waste S...  Invoice #1701050211 Pioneer Checkin... Other 32.00 -32.00 52,948.84
Check 02/18/14 BP GE Capital c/o Ricoh ... 445763-34708919 Pioneer Checkin... Copier Rental Expense 155.00 -155.00 52,793.84
Check 02/18/14 BP Amazon.com Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 197.55 -197.55 52,596.29
Transfer 02/18/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 106.85 106.85 52,703.14
Deposit 02/19/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 380.55 380.55 53,083.69
Transfer 02/21/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 14.00 14.00 53,097.69
Check 02/26/14 5150 Agua Dulce 2/12 & 2/24 February deliveries Pioneer Checkin... Other 188.00 -188.00 52,909.69
Check 02/26/14 5151 AFLAC DTR93 Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 228.96 -228.96 52,680.73
Check 02/26/14 5152 Brodart Co. Cust. # 425789 Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 79.51 -79.51 52,601.22
Check 02/26/14 5153 Hill Country Sun Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 205.00 -205.00 52,396.22
Check 02/26/14 5154 HOME DEPOT Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 39.37 -39.37 52,356.85
Check 02/26/14 5155 Thad Lamberson 10.5 hours for February 2014 Pioneer Checkin... Maintenance Services Ex... 262.50 -262.50 52,094.35
Check 02/26/14 5156 Protection One Pioneer Checkin... Security Services Expense 249.01 -249.01 51,845.34
Check 02/26/14 5157 Quill Corporation ACCT # C3417227 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 78.21 -78.21 51,767.13
Check 02/26/14 5158 Quill Corporation ACCT # C3417227 Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 5.69 -5.69 51,761.44
Check 02/26/14 5159 Quill Corporation ACCT # C3417227 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 116.88 -116.88 51,644.56
Check 02/26/14 5160 Susan Curran Financial 2013 1096/1099's (5 more added on) Pioneer Checkin... Accountant Expenses 47.50 -47.50 51,597.06
Check 02/26/14 5161 Valley Springs Comm... DS Guide magazine ad Pioneer Checkin... Marketing and Promotion ... 520.00 -520.00 51,077.06
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Check 02/26/14 5162 Verizon Southwest 105120282315243100 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 304.26 -304.26 50,772.80
Check 02/26/14 5163 Bank of America Busi... Pioneer Checkin... Bank of American Credit ... 403.51 -403.51 50,369.29
Check 02/26/14 5130 Recorded Books Recorded Books indieflix Annual Sub...  Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 484.95 -484.95 49,884.34
Check 02/26/14 5131 Lisa Baker Book for storytimes collection Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 14.30 -14.30 49,870.04
Transfer 02/26/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 172.31 172.31 50,042.35
Check 02/27/14 DEBIT salaries, staff Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 7,115.26 -7,115.26 42,927.09
Check 02/27/14 DEBIT EFTPS Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 2,259.08 -2,259.08 40,668.01
Check 02/27/14 DEBIT PAYCHEX Pioneer Checkin... Paychex fees 86.50 -86.50 40,581.51
Deposit 02/27/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 552.39 552.39 41,133.90
Deposit 02/28/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... other 0.01 0.01 41,133.91
Transfer 02/28/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 11.00 11.00 41,144.91
Check 02/28/14 Service Charge Pioneer Checkin... General Bank - Cash Management... 15.00 -15.00 41,129.91
Deposit 02/28/14 Interest Pioneer Checkin... General Interest Income 20.88 20.88 41,150.79
Check 03/03/14 BP Edward Jones 2/14 - 2/27 payroll Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 475.05 -475.05 40,675.74
Check 03/03/14 BP Petty Cash Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 183.40 -183.40 40,492.34
Check 03/03/14 BP Godinez Services Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 170.00 -170.00 40,322.34
Check 03/03/14 BP Vanguard Cleaning S... Pioneer Checkin... Custodial Services Expense 896.00 -896.00 39,426.34
Check 03/03/14 BP Hill Country Springs 000104 Pioneer Checkin... Other 48.89 -48.89 39,377.45
Check 03/03/14 DEBIT TIB Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Merchant Fee... 42.41 -42.41 39,335.04
Transfer 03/03/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 77.60 77.60 39,412.64
Transfer 03/04/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 1.75 1.75 39,414.39
Transfer 03/06/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 35.45 35.45 39,449.84
Deposit 03/07/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Individual Gifts & Donations 50.00 50.00 39,499.84
Deposit 03/07/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 217.64 217.64 39,717.48
Transfer 03/07/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 1.00 1.00 39,718.48
Transfer 03/10/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 17.25 17.25 39,735.73
Transfer 03/11/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 8.25 8.25 39,743.98
Check 03/13/14 DEBIT salaries, staff Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 6,961.80 -6,961.80 32,782.18
Check 03/13/14 DEBIT EFTPS Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 2,206.14 -2,206.14 30,576.04
Check 03/13/14 DEBIT PAYCHEX Pioneer Checkin... Paychex fees 86.50 -86.50 30,489.54
Deposit 03/13/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 607.51 607.51 31,097.05
Transfer 03/13/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 265.54 265.54 31,362.59
Deposit 03/14/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Sales Tax Revenue 34,091.02 34,091.02 65,453.61
Check 03/17/14 BP AFLAC DTR93 Invoice#992641 Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 228.96 -228.96 65,224.65
Check 03/17/14 BP Agua Dulce 3/15 delivery Pioneer Checkin... Other 104.00 -104.00 65,120.65
Check 03/17/14 5134 BookLetters IMLS ID TX0384 Invoice#RB7188 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 870.00 -870.00 64,250.65
Check 03/17/14 BP Edward Jones 2/28 - 3/13 payroll Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 478.30 -478.30 63,772.35
Check 03/17/14 BP Progressive Waste S...  Invoice #1701067539 Pioneer Checkin... Other 32.00 -32.00 63,740.35
Check 03/17/14 DEBIT Pedernales Electricc...  1/22 - 2/21/14 Service date Pioneer Checkin... Other 891.38 -891.38 62,848.97
Check 03/17/14 BP Protection One Pioneer Checkin... Security Services Expense 249.01 -249.01 62,599.96
Check 03/17/14 BP Quill Corporation ACCT # C3417227 Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 5.99 -5.99 62,593.97
Check 03/17/14 5133 Lisa Baker Books for storytimes collection Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 23.74 -23.74 62,570.23
Check 03/17/14 BP Verizon Southwest 105120282315243100 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 307.90 -307.90 62,262.33
Check 03/17/14 BP MuniServices, LLC STARS Service for Q4 2013 Reports Pioneer Checkin... MUNI expenses 1,027.57 -1,027.57 61,234.76
Check 03/17/14 BP Brodart Co. Cust. # 425789 Invoice#344877 Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 49.68 -49.68 61,185.08
Check 03/17/14 5132 Baker & Taylor Acct. # 1L.8194744 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 3,072.37 -3,072.37 58,112.71
Check 03/17/14 BP Amazon.com Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 1,196.49 -1,196.49 56,916.22
Check 03/17/14 BP Cara Russell QB Q&A, TSL Annual Report, Audit ...  Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 375.00 -375.00 56,541.22
Check 03/17/14 BP Bank of America Busi... Pioneer Checkin... Bank of American Credit ... 1,843.05 -1,843.05 54,698.17
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Transfer 03/17/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 27.00 27.00 54,725.17
Transfer 03/19/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 3.00 3.00 54,728.17
Transfer 03/24/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 117.10 117.10 54,845.27
Transfer 03/24/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 6.00 6.00 54,851.27
Check 03/25/14 5135 Biblionix Invoice#2279 Pioneer Checkin... Technical Services Suppo... 3,641.10 -3,641.10 51,210.17
Check 03/25/14 5136 Dripping Springs Wat...  Water meter hook-up Pioneer Checkin... Other 8,180.00 -8,180.00 43,030.17
Check 03/25/14 5137 Recorded Books Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 600.93 -600.93 42,429.24
Check 03/25/14 BP ABC Pest and Lawn ...  Invoice#5002560 Pioneer Checkin... Maintenance Services Ex... 147.00 -147.00 42,282.24
Check 03/25/14 BP Godinez Services Feb 22 & Mar 7 Service Dates Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 170.00 -170.00 42,112.24
Check 03/25/14 BP Hill Country Wastewa...  Inv. 24512 Pioneer Checkin... Building Maintenance Exp... 554.00 -554.00 41,558.24
Check 03/25/14 5141 HOME DEPOT Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 15.64 -15.64 41,542.60
Check 03/25/14 5142 Quill Corporation ACCT # C3417227 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 77.22 -77.22 41,465.38
Check 03/25/14 5143 GE Capital c/o Ricoh ... 445763-34708919 Pioneer Checkin... Copier Rental Expense 155.00 -155.00 41,310.38
Check 03/25/14 BP UPS Store Invoice#1 Pioneer Checkin... Printing Expense 39.00 -39.00 41,271.38
Deposit 03/25/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... PEC Charities 1,000.00 1,000.00 42,271.38
Deposit 03/25/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Individual Gifts & Donations 50.00 50.00 42,321.38
Transfer 03/26/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 5.05 5.05 42,326.43
Check 03/27/14 DEBIT salaries, staff Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 7,076.93 -7,076.93 35,249.50
Check 03/27/14 DEBIT EFTPS Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 2,244.80 -2,244.80 33,004.70
Check 03/27/14 DEBIT PAYCHEX Pioneer Checkin... Paychex fees 86.50 -86.50 32,918.20
Check 03/28/14 Service Charge Pioneer Checkin... General Bank - Cash Management... 15.00 -15.00 32,903.20
Transfer 03/31/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 6.50 6.50 32,909.70
Deposit 03/31/14 Interest Pioneer Checkin... General Interest Income 26.73 26.73 32,936.43
Check 04/01/14 5138 Lisa Chaffin Reimbursement for reproduction work  Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 69.77 -69.77 32,866.66
Check 04/01/14 BP Edward Jones 3/14 - 3/27 payroll Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 478.80 -478.80 32,387.86
Check 04/01/14 BP Hill Country Springs 000104 Pioneer Checkin... Other 42.19 -42.19 32,345.67
Check 04/01/14 BP Thad Lamberson 4.5 hours for March 2014 Pioneer Checkin... Maintenance Services Ex... 112.50 -112.50 32,233.17
Check 04/01/14 DEBIT Pedernales Electric c...  2/22 - 3/21/14 Service date Pioneer Checkin... Other 783.42 -783.42 31,449.75
Deposit 04/01/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 464.93 464.93 31,914.68
Deposit 04/01/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 519.30 519.30 32,433.98
Transfer 04/01/14 Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 69.45 69.45 32,503.43
Deposit 04/01/14 Interest Pioneer Checkin... General Interest Income 23.73 23.73 32,527.16
Check 04/02/14 Debit  TIB Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Merchant Fee... 46.91 -46.91 32,480.25
Check 04/03/14 BP Hill Country Sun April ad Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 205.00 -205.00 32,275.25
Check 04/03/14 5144 Petty Cash Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 175.49 -175.49 32,099.76
Transfer 04/07/14 cc Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 23.75 23.75 32,123.51
Transfer 04/07/14 cc Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 14.40 14.40 32,137.91
Check 04/10/14 DEBIT PAYCHEX Pioneer Checkin... Paychex fees 97.50 -97.50 32,040.41
Check 04/10/14 DEBIT salaries, staff Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 7,098.58 -7,098.58 24,941.83
Check 04/10/14 DEBIT EFTPS Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 2,259.16 -2,259.16 22,682.67
Check 04/10/14 BP Edward Jones 3/14 - 3/27 payroll Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 478.80 -478.80 22,203.87
Check 04/10/14 5210 Edward Jones 3/28 - 4/10 payroll Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 480.82 -480.82 21,723.05
Deposit 04/11/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Sales Tax Revenue 36,899.85 36,899.85 58,622.90
Deposit 04/11/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 576.68 576.68 59,199.58
Deposit 04/11/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Books Sales 56.14 56.14 59,255.72
Transfer 04/14/14 cc Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 126.08 126.08 59,381.80
Check 04/15/14 5139 Baker & Taylor Acct. # L8194744 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 4,251.16 -4,251.16 55,130.64
Check 04/15/14 5140 Quill Corporation ACCT # C3417227 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 158.21 -158.21 54,972.43
Check 04/15/14 5141 Library Journal #71790 apply discount to this accoun... Pioneer Checkin... 3 Magazine Subscriptions... 89.99 -89.99 54,882.44
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Cash Basis As of December 31, 2014

Type Date Num Name Memo Account Class Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance

Check 04/15/14 5142 Country Comfort Invoice#3101 Pioneer Checkin... Building Maintenance Exp... 6,124.00 -6,124.00 48,758.44
Check 04/15/14 5143 CHESSHOUSE.COM Order #112497 Pioneer Checkin... Program Services costs 42.39 -42.39 48,716.05
Check 04/15/14 5144 Petty Cash VOID: Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 0.00 0.00 48,716.05
Check 04/15/14 5145 TML Intergovernment...  2012/2013 Worker's Compensation ... Pioneer Checkin... TML Insurance Expense 1,054.00 -1,054.00 47,662.05
Check 04/16/14 DD SuzAnne Beard Pioneer Checkin... Program Services costs 25.28 -25.28 47,636.77
Check 04/16/14 DD Marie Kimbrough Pioneer Checkin... Program Services costs 117.99 -117.99 47,518.78
Check 04/16/14 DD Pat Galvin Pioneer Checkin... 4 Business Mileage Expe... 23.24 -23.24 47,495.54
Check 04/16/14 BP Cara Russell New Director training Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages EXx... 187.50 -187.50 47,308.04
Transfer 04/17/14 cc Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 10.00 10.00 47,318.04
Transfer 04/18/14 cc Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 2.00 2.00 47,320.04
Transfer 04/21/14 cc Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 106.45 106.45 47,426.49
Transfer 04/21/14 cc Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 3.00 3.00 47,429.49
Deposit 04/22/14 cc Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Program Services costs 117.99 117.99 47,547.48
Deposit 04/23/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 343.14 343.14 47,890.62
Deposit 04/23/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 91.11 91.11 47,981.73
Check 04/24/14 DEBIT PAYCHEX Pioneer Checkin... Paychex fees 101.64 -101.64 47,880.09
Check 04/24/14 DEBIT salaries, staff Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 7,108.57 -7,108.57 40,771.52
Check 04/24/14 DEBIT EFTPS Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 2,356.88 -2,356.88 38,414.64
Transfer 04/24/14 cc Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 1.75 1.75 38,416.39
Check 04/24/14 Debit  Marie Kimbrough Pioneer Checkin... Program Services costs 117.99 -117.99 38,298.40
Check 04/25/14 BP HOME DEPOT Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 140.36 -140.36 38,158.04
Check 04/25/14 BP AFLAC DTR93 Invoice#426598 Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 228.96 -228.96 37,929.08
Check 04/25/14 BP GE Capital c/o Ricoh ... 445763-34708919 Pioneer Checkin... Copier Rental Expense 155.00 -155.00 37,774.08
Check 04/25/14 BP Verizon Southwest 105120282315243100 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 307.65 -307.65 37,466.43
Transfer 04/25/14 cc Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 4.00 4.00 37,470.43
Check 04/25/14 BP Bank of America Busi... Acct#8148 March 9 2014 - April 8, 2...  Pioneer Checkin... Bank of American Credit ... 1,420.21 -1,420.21 36,050.22
Check 04/28/14 DEBIT Pedernales Electricc...  3/23- 4/20/14 Service date Pioneer Checkin... Other 885.41 -885.41 35,164.81
Check 04/28/14 BP Quill Corporation ACCT # C3417227 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 148.03 -148.03 35,016.78
Check 04/28/14 BP The UPS Store printing bookmarks Pioneer Checkin... Program Services costs 50.50 -50.50 34,966.28
Check 04/28/14 BP Hill Country Wastewa...  Inv. 24773 Pioneer Checkin... Maintenance Supplies Ex... 16.00 -16.00 34,950.28
Check 04/28/14 BP Hanks, Wallace and ...  down payment for audit, per engage...  Pioneer Checkin... Auditor Expense 1,125.00 -1,125.00 33,825.28
Check 04/28/14 BP Edward Jones 4/11 to 4/24/2014 payroll Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 486.44 -486.44 33,338.84
Check 04/28/14 BP Country Comfort Invoice#3098 Pioneer Checkin... Building Maintenance Exp... 188.00 -188.00 33,150.84
Check 04/28/14 BP Godinez Services Mar 22 to Apr 5 Service Dates Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 170.00 -170.00 32,980.84
Check 04/28/14 BP Brodart Co. Cust. # 425789 Invoice#347531 Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 37.30 -37.30 32,943.54
Check 04/28/14 BP Godinez Services cost of & spread mulch and plant Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 300.00 -300.00 32,643.54
Check 04/28/14 BP Magazine Subscriptio... Pioneer Checkin... 3 Magazine Subscriptions... 1,394.37 -1,394.37 31,249.17
Check 04/28/14 BP Progressive Waste S...  Invoice #1701087512 Pioneer Checkin... Other 32.00 -32.00 31,217.17
Check 04/28/14 BP Protection One charges for 4/30 to 5/30/2014 Pioneer Checkin... Security Services Expense 249.01 -249.01 30,968.16
Check 04/28/14 BP Vanguard Cleaning S... Pioneer Checkin... Custodial Services Expense 853.33 -853.33 30,114.83
Check 04/28/14 BP Junior Library Guild Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 549.00 -549.00 29,565.83
Check 04/28/14 5146 Lisa Baker Books for storytimes collection Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 27.67 -27.67 29,538.16
Check 04/28/14 5147 Petty Cash VOID: Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 0.00 0.00 29,538.16
Check 04/28/14 5148 Recorded Books Acct 1291624 4.21.14 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 42.80 -42.80 29,495.36
Check 04/28/14 5149 Recorded Books Acct 7037801 4.29.14 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 323.54 -323.54 29,171.82
Check 04/28/14 5174 Amazon.com Acct 60457 8781 007 6832 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 443.10 -443.10 28,728.72
Transfer 04/28/14 cc Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 130.40 130.40 28,859.12
Transfer 04/28/14 cc Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 3.25 3.25 28,862.37
Check 04/28/14 BP Marcia Atilano Reimburse tables for Mah Jongg Ter...  Pioneer Checkin... Program Services costs 460.10 -460.10 28,402.27
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Check 04/28/14 Service Charge Pioneer Checkin... General Bank - Cash Management... 15.00 -15.00 28,387.27
Deposit 04/30/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 299.85 299.85 28,687.12
Deposit 04/30/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 204.02 204.02 28,891.14
Transfer 05/01/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 32.75 32.75 28,923.89
Check 05/01/14 Pioneer Checkin... Bank - Cash Management... 25.00 -25.00 28,898.89
Deposit 05/01/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... other 25.00 25.00 28,923.89
Transfer 05/02/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 2.50 2.50 28,926.39
Check 05/02/14 Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Merchant Fee... 47.35 -47.35 28,879.04
Deposit 05/05/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Individual Gifts & Donations 24.90 24.90 28,903.94
Check 05/06/14 BP Hill Country Sun April ad Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 205.00 -205.00 28,698.94
Check 05/06/14 BP Hill Country Springs 000104 Pioneer Checkin... Other 42.19 -42.19 28,656.75
Check 05/06/14 BP Agua Dulce 4.29 delivery Pioneer Checkin... Other 94.00 -94.00 28,562.75
Check 05/06/14 BP Quill Corporation ACCT # C3417227 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 15.99 -15.99 28,546.76
Check 05/06/14 BP Vanguard Cleaning S... May 1 thru May 31, 2014 Pioneer Checkin... Custodial Services Expense 896.00 -896.00 27,650.76
Check 05/06/14 BP Upstart Invoice # 5277798 Pioneer Checkin... Program Services costs 597.00 -597.00 27,053.76
Check 05/06/14 5175 Mad Science Invoice # WREG-746936 Pioneer Checkin... Program Services costs 325.00 -325.00 26,728.76
Check 05/08/14 DEBIT PAYCHEX Pioneer Checkin... Paychex fees 105.88 -105.88 26,622.88
Check 05/08/14 DEBIT salaries, staff Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 8,144.61 -8,144.61 18,478.27
Check 05/08/14 DEBIT EFTPS Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 2,641.97 -2,641.97 15,836.30
Transfer 05/08/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 14.50 14.50 15,850.80
Deposit 05/09/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 493.97 493.97 16,344.77
Deposit 05/09/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... other 884.00 884.00 17,228.77
Deposit 05/09/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Hays County 7,500.00 7,500.00 24,728.77
Deposit 05/09/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Individual Gifts & Donations 15.00 15.00 24,743.77
Transfer 05/12/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 132.74 132.74 24,876.51
Check 05/13/14 BP Protection One Acct 60420049 Stmt date 5.5.14 Pioneer Checkin... Security Services Expense 249.01 -249.01 24,627.50
Check 05/13/14 5179 Quill Corporation Invoice #2211411 Pioneer Checkin... Office Supplies Expense 77.89 -77.89 24,549.61
Check 05/13/14 BP Progressive Waste S...  Invoice #1701104541 Pioneer Checkin... Other 32.00 -32.00 24,517.61
Check 05/13/14 BP Agua Dulce Invoic 8249301 Pioneer Checkin... Other 94.00 -94.00 24,423.61
Check 05/13/14 BP Clearwater Plumbing Invoice 7063 Pioneer Checkin... Maintenance Services Ex... 159.75 -159.75 24,263.86
Check 05/13/14 5176 Marcia Atilano Reimburse tables for Mah Jongg Ter...  Pioneer Checkin... Program Services costs 107.77 -107.77 24,156.09
Check 05/13/14 5177 Random House, Inc 05.01./2014 Statement Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 40.00 -40.00 24,116.09
Check 05/13/14 5178 Baker & Taylor Accts L8192014, L4224844,1.8194744  Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 4,512.44 -4,512.44 19,603.65
Transfer 05/13/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 10.00 10.00 19,613.65
Check 05/14/14 BP Edward Jones 4/25/2014 to 5/8/2014 payroll Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 1,035.01 -1,035.01 18,578.64
Deposit 05/15/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... Sales Tax Revenue 49,649.07 49,649.07 68,227.71
Transfer 05/19/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 24.74 24.74 68,252.45
Transfer 05/19/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 3.60 3.60 68,256.05
Check 05/20/14 BP Recorded Books Acct #1291624 Order/Invoice #7492...  Pioneer Checkin... 2 Digital content expense 6.95 -6.95 68,249.10
Check 05/20/14 BP DEMCO Billing #420288695 Invoices #52964...  Pioneer Checkin... Library Supplies Expense 287.04 -287.04 67,962.06
Check 05/20/14 BP World Book, Inc Acct #M8148 Invoice #0001486522 Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 274.00 -274.00 67,688.06
Check 05/20/14 BP Bank of America Busi... Acct#8148 Apr 9 to May 8 2014 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 1,300.82 -1,300.82 66,387.24
Check 05/20/14 BP Verizon Southwest Acct # 1051202823152431 Stmt5.7... Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 327.36 -327.36 66,059.88
Check 05/20/14 BP Godinez Services Invoice #1467 May 14, 2014 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 220.00 -220.00 65,839.88
Check 05/20/14 BP AFLAC DTR93 Invoice#871650 Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 228.96 -228.96 65,610.92
Check 05/20/14 BP Thad Lamberson 2.5 hours for April Pioneer Checkin... Maintenance Services Ex... 62.50 -62.50 65,548.42
Check 05/20/14 BP GE Capital c/o Ricoh ...  Invoice #92415091 Pioneer Checkin... Copier Rental Expense 155.00 -155.00 65,393.42
Check 05/20/14 5180 Amazon.com Acct 60457 8781 007 6832 Stmt Dat...  Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 1,198.34 -1,198.34 64,195.08
Check 05/20/14 5181 City of Dripping Springs  City water hookup permit Pioneer Checkin... Water Hookup 160.00 -160.00 64,035.08
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Transfer 05/20/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 127.65 127.65 64,162.73
Transfer 05/21/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 9.25 9.25 64,171.98
Check 05/22/14 DEBIT PAYCHEX Pioneer Checkin... Paychex fees 105.88 -105.88 64,066.10
Check 05/22/14 DEBIT salaries, staff Pioneer Checkin... 1 Salaries and Wages Ex... 7,806.90 -7,806.90 56,259.20
Check 05/22/14 DEBIT EFTPS Invoice #2014052001 5.22.14 Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 2,503.92 -2,503.92 53,755.28
Deposit 05/22/14 Deposit Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 308.60 308.60 54,063.88
Transfer 05/23/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 1.90 1.90 54,065.78
Transfer 05/27/14 CC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 5.25 5.25 54,071.03
Transfer 05/27/14 CcC Funds Transfer Pioneer Checkin... Credit Card Clearing Acco... 1.25 1.25 54,072.28
Check 05/28/14 Service Charge Pioneer Checkin... General Bank - Cash Management... 15.00 -15.00 54,057.28
Check 05/29/14 DD Mr. Morgan Marion Reimburse UPS return Technology Pioneer Checkin... Technical Services Suppli... 15.31 -15.31 54,041.97
Check 05/29/14 BP Edward Jones 5/9//2014 to 5/22//2014 payroll Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 1,015.72 -1,015.72 53,026.25
Check 05/29/14 BP Dripping Springs Wat...  Acct 1479 Pioneer Checkin... Other 35.18 -35.18 52,991.07
Check 05/29/14 DEBIT Pedernales Electricc... 4.21.14 to 5.20.14 Service Dates Pioneer Checkin... Other 1,055.86 -1,055.86 51,935.21
Check 05/29/14 BP Bound To Stay Bound... Invoice 852854 Pioneer Checkin... 1 Collection Development... 507.52 -507.52 51,427.69
Check 05/29/14 BP HOME DEPOT Commercial Acct 6035 3225 0608 63... Pioneer Checkin... -SPLIT- 86.06 -86.06 51,341.63
Check 05/29/14 BP Hanks, Wallace and ... Balance of 2013 audit; Invoice 2014-3 Pioneer Checkin... Auditor Expense 3,625.00 -3,625.00 47,716.63
